
Item # CVX Plant Name CPNo. CustRef Description PartNo. SerialNo. S/O In Qty
Warehouse 

Location
Address

15131-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15131-01-AA 18079.A

36" WELLHEAD HOUSING RIGID LOCKDOWN/ANNULUS SHUT-OFF, TYPE SS-15:  36" 
O.D. X 2.000" WALL B.W.P.  I.D. PREP. FOR CAM ACTUATED RUNNING TOOL.  HYDRATE 
DIVERSION SEAL.  MIN. I.D. 30.617". MATERIAL CLASS AA, TEMP. V, PSL-3, API-17D.  
PROFILE FOR OVERPULL SPLIT RING. PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-404172-09 00310102-01 3010848 1 Beltway
2201 N. Sam Houston Pkwy 
W
Houston, TX 77038

15131-02
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15131-02-AA 18079.A

36" WELLHEAD HOUSING RIGID LOCKDOWN/ANNULUS SHUT-OFF, TYPE SS-15:  36" 
O.D. X 2.000" WALL B.W.P.  I.D. PREP. FOR CAM ACTUATED RUNNING TOOL.  HYDRATE 
DIVERSION SEAL.  MIN. I.D. 30.617". MATERIAL CLASS AA, TEMP. V, PSL-3, API-17D.  
PROFILE FOR OVERPULL SPLIT RING. PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-404172-09 00310102-02 3010848 1 Beltway
2201 N. Sam Houston Pkwy 
W
Houston, TX 77038

12575-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

12575-01-AA 19120.A / 20955.A

22" X 16" BIG BORE II SUPPLEMENTAL CASING HANGER ADAPTER:  22" O.D. X 1.250" 
WALL B.W.P. UP AND DOWN.  PROFILE MIN. I.D.18.375".  22.030" MAX O.D.  STD. 
SERVICE.
XXXX
* 22" X 16" BIG BORE II CASING HANGER ADAPTER JOINT FABRICATION CONSISTS OF:
* PIPE: CUSTOMER SUPPLIED 22" O.D. X 1.250" WALL, API 5L GRADE X-80, D.S.A.W, 
RANGE III, WITH H-90DM/MT PIN BY H-90M/MT BOX
* 22" SUPPLEMENTAL ADAPTER: P/N 2-405573-03, CP12575-01, FROM ITEM 24

2-405573-03 00230497-01 3008675 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

13623-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

13623-01-AA 18090.A

22" X 16" BIG BORE II SUPPLEMENTAL CASING HANGER ADAPTER: 10,000 PSI, WITH 
22" O.D. X 1.250" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. UP AND DOWN. SYSTEM RATED FOR 1.5 
MILLION LBS. OF 16" CASING AND 10,000 PSI, WITH WELD MOLD INLAY ON LOAD 
PROFILE, MIN. I.D.18.375", 22.186" MAX O.D., AA, PSL-3, STANDARD SERVICE PER 
NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-413198-02 00238519-01 3008613 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

14953-04
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

14953-04-AA 25960.A
SLOPE INDICATOR MOUNTING BRACKET, TYPE SS-10/15, WITH 0-2 DEGREE BULLSEYE, 
FOR USE ON 38", 36" OR 30" CONDUCTOR PIPE, WITHOUT WELD-ON FLANGE. WITH 
MUDSTICK INDICATOR ROD, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-411654-02 00307717-04 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

14953-06
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

14953-06-AA 25960.A
SLOPE INDICATOR MOUNTING BRACKET, TYPE SS-10/15, WITH 0-2 DEGREE BULLSEYE, 
FOR USE ON 38", 36" OR 30" CONDUCTOR PIPE, WITHOUT WELD-ON FLANGE. WITH 
MUDSTICK INDICATOR ROD, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-411654-02 00307717-01 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15024-03
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15024-03-AA 18080.A

36" X 28" SUPPLEMENTAL ADAPTER, 36" O.D. X 2.000" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. UP X 36" 
O.D. X 2.000" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. DOWN, WITH TWELVE (12) 4" FLOW-BY PORTS 
AND INTERNAL POSITIVE STOP PROFILE FOR 28" SCAB HANGER, MIN. I.D. 30.240", OAL 
APPROX. 28" PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-413195-02 00302846-03 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15151-03
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15151-03-AA 18084.A
36" X 28" POSITIVE STOP CASING HANGER, 28" O.D. X .750" WALL BUTTWELD PREP., 
MAX. O.D. 30.510", MIN. I.D. 26.50", WITHOUT FLOWBY, WITH SPLIT LOCKDOWN RING, 
LIP SEAL AND O-RING, MONOGRAM PER API 17D, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-413137-02 00310376-03 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15151-04
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15151-04-AA 18084.A
36" X 28" POSITIVE STOP CASING HANGER, 28" O.D. X .750" WALL BUTTWELD PREP., 
MAX. O.D. 30.510", MIN. I.D. 26.50", WITHOUT FLOWBY, WITH SPLIT LOCKDOWN RING, 
LIP SEAL AND O-RING, MONOGRAM PER API 17D, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-413137-02 00310376-04 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15188-04
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15188-04-AA 18086.A
22" X 18" BIG BORE II SUPPLEMENTAL CASING HANGER ADAPTER, 22" O.D. X 1.000" 
WALL BUTTWELD PREP. UP X 22.13" O.D. X .750" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. DOWN, MIN. 
I.D. 18.250", STANDARD SERVICE PER NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-404191-12 00310819-04 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

LOT DETAILS 30690-4



15201-02
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15201-02-AA 18085.A

18-3/4" RIGID LOCKDOWN BIG BORE II WELLHEAD HOUSING, TYPE SS-15, UPPER 
PREP. FOR CAM ACTUATED RUNNING TOOL.  27" O.D.  MANDREL WELLHEAD PROFILE 
COMPATABLE WITH HD-H4 CONNECTOR, WITH INCONEL "VX/VT" GASKET PREP. UP, 
22" O.D. X 1.250" WALL B.W.P., 18.510" MIN ID, API 17D, V, DD, PSL-3, H2S SERVICE. 
SOLID BENDING REACTION RING, EXTRA LOCK-DOWN GROOVES, OVERPULL SPLIT 
RING PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-406862-07 00310833-02 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15240-02
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15240-02-AB 18089.A
22" X 18" BIG BORE II SEAL ASSEMBLY: TYPE SS-10/15/20, WEIGHT SET RESILIENT 
SEAL, PSL-2, STANDARD SERVICE, RATED 5,000 PSI, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN, Q504.01

2-408455-05 00311226-02 3015487 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15260-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15260-01-AA 18088.A
22" X 18" SUPPLEMENTAL CASING HANGER, TYPE SS-15, 18" BLANK PIN DOWN, PSL-3, 
WITH BIG BORE II, MONOGRAM PER API 17D, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN  Q504.01

2-413138-03 00311435-01 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15279-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15279-01-AA 18080.A

36" X 28" SUPPLEMENTAL ADAPTER, 36" O.D. X 2.000" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. UP X 36" 
O.D. X 2.000" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. DOWN, WITH TWELVE (12) 4" FLOW-BY PORTS 
AND INTERNAL POSITIVE STOP PROFILE FOR 28" SCAB HANGER, MIN. I.D. 30.240", OAL 
APPROX. 28" PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-413195-02 00310034-01 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15345-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15345-01-AB 18097.A
18-3/4" SEAL ASSEMBLY: TYPE SS-15, 15,000 PSI FOR ALL HANGERS 13-3/8" AND 
SMALLER, WEIGHT SET DUAL METAL-TO-METAL SEALS, INCLUDES OUTER LOCK RING, 
H2S SERVICE PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-404254-05 00312161-01 3015487 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15345-02
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15345-02-AB 18097.A
18-3/4" SEAL ASSEMBLY: TYPE SS-15, 15,000 PSI FOR ALL HANGERS 13-3/8" AND 
SMALLER, WEIGHT SET DUAL METAL-TO-METAL SEALS, INCLUDES OUTER LOCK RING, 
H2S SERVICE PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-404254-05 00312161-02 3015487 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15548-03
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15548-03-AA 18087.A
CROSSOVER SWEDGE:  WITH 22" X 1.000" WALL BUTTWELD PREP DOWN X 22.13" X 
.750" WALL BUTTWELD PREP UP, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-404391-07 00313801-03 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

15767-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

15767-01-AA 18089.A
22" X 18" BIG BORE II SEAL ASSEMBLY: TYPE SS-10/15/20, WEIGHT SET RESILIENT 
SEAL, PSL-2, STANDARD SERVICE, RATED 5,000 PSI, NOBLE QUALITY PLAN, Q504.01

2-408455-05 00316557-01 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

16058-04
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

16058-04-AA 18097.A
18-3/4" SEAL ASSEMBLY: TYPE SS-15, 15,000 PSI FOR ALL HANGERS 13-3/8" AND 
SMALLER, WEIGHT SET DUAL METAL-TO-METAL SEALS, INCLUDES OUTER LOCK RING, 
H2S SERVICE PER NOBLE QP Q504.01

2-404254-05 00320231-04 3013675 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

16256-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

16256-01-AA 31185.A

22" X 16" BIG BORE II SUPPLEMENTAL CASING HANGER ADAPTER: 10,000 PSI, WITH 
22" O.D. X 1.250" WALL BUTTWELD PREP. UP AND DOWN. SYSTEM RATED FOR 1.5 
MILLION LBS. OF 16" CASING AND 10,000 PSI, WITH WELD MOLD INLAY ON LOAD 
PROFILE, MIN. I.D.18.375", 22.186" MAX O.D., AA, PSL-3, STANDARD SERVICE PER 
NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-413198-02 00302105-01 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041

16319-01
JV – PRC – 
Chevron Owned

16319-01-AA 18091.A

22" X 16" POSITIVE STOP CASING HANGER: TYPE SS-10/15, 10,000 PSI, 16" BLANK PIN 
DOWN, 14.590" MIN. I.D., V, AA, PSL-3, FOR USE WITH 16" OR 16.125" NOMINAL O.D. 
CASING, FOR USE WITH BIG BORE II WELLHEAD SYSTEM, RATED FOR 1.5-MILLION LBS. 
OF CASING AND 10,000 PSI PER NOBLE QUALITY PLAN Q504.01

2-407284-18 00324425-01 3010848 1 Eldridge
6401 N. Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77041


